© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 22
Data Sheet
Cisco Network Convergence
System 4000 Series
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 22
Contents
Product Overview 3
Features and Benefits 4

Network Equipment
Building Standards
(NEBS)
This product is designed to meet the following requirements (qualification in progress):
● SR-3580: NEBS Criteria Levels (Level 3)
● GR-1089-CORE: NEBS EMC and Safety
● GR-63-CORE: NEBS Physical Protection
Warranty Information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 4. To download software, visit
the Cisco Software Center.
Table 4. Ordering Information for Cisco NCS 4000 Series Products
Part Number Description
Cisco NCS 4000 Series Common Equipment
NCS4009-SA-AC= NCS 4009 shelf assembly - AC Power
NCS4009-SA-DC= NCS 4009 shelf assembly - DC Power
NCS4009-FC2-S-KIT NCS 4009 Fabric  Single-chassis  V2 with Fan - kit
NCS4009-DOOR= NCS 4009 Door
NCS4016-SA-DC= NCS 4016 shelf assembly - DC Power
NCS4016-SA-AC= NCS 4016 shelf assembly - AC Power
NCS4016-FC2-M= NCS 4016 Agnostic Cross connect - Multichassis - V2
NCS4016-DOOR= NCS 4016 Door
NCS4K-AC-PEM= NCS 4000 AC Power Entry Module - Power Tray
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 19 of 22
Part Number Description
NCS4K-AC-PSU= NCS 4000 AC Power System Unit - 3000 W
NCS4K-BLANK= NCS 4000 Blank Filler
NCS4K-CRAFT= NCS 4000 Craft Panel
NCS4K-DC-FA= NCS 4000 AC Power front connection adapter
NCS4K-DC-PEM= NCS 4000 DC Power Entry Module - Power Tray
NCS4K-DC-PSU-V1= NCS 4000 DC Power System Unit - 1750 W - Balanced A and B
NCS4K-ECU= NCS 4000 External Connection Unit (used with 4009)
NCS4K-ECU2= NCS 4000 External Connection Unit  Version 2 (used with 4016)
NCS4K-FTA= NCS 4000 Fan tray Assembly
NCS4K-FTF= NCS 4000 Fan Tray Filter
NCS4K-RP= NCS 4000 Router Processor and Controller (32G RAM)
NCS4K-SSD-100G= NCS 4000 100G SSD disk for ECU
NCS4K-SSD-200G= NCS 4000 200G SSD disk for ECU
Cisco NCS 4000 Line Cards
NCS4K-24LR-O-S= NCS 4000 24-port Low rate OTN LC  SFP
NCS4K-2H10T-OP-KS= NCS 4000 2x 100G CPAK 10x10G SFP+ OTN Line Card
NCS4K-4H-OPW-QC2= NCS 4000 400G Packet/OTN/WDM - QSFP28/CFP2 - Line card
NCS4K-4H-OPW-LO= NCS 4000 400G Packet/OTN/WDM - QSFP28/CFP2 - Lic. 100G OTN
S-CFP2-WDM-LIC= SW License for WDM CFP2 Pluggable  100 G QPSK 15% SD-FEC
S-NCS4K-100G-LIC= SW License for 100 G Bandwidth Licenses
S-NCS4K-POTS= License POTS  CE and MPLS - for NCS 4000 Packet Line Card
Cisco NCS 4000 Accessories
NCS4K-AC-CBL-IEC= NCS 4000 AC Power Cable - IEC compliant
NCS4K-AC-CBL-NEMA= NCS 4000 AC Power Cable - NEMA compliant
NCS4K-CBL-HKA= NCS 4000 Housekeeping Alarm Cable
MTBF Information
Table 5 lists the MTBF for the Cisco NCS 4000 Series platform.
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 20 of 22
Table 5. Cisco NCS 4000 MTBF Data
Cisco Part Number Description MTBF (Hours)
Common Equipment (Shelves, Power, Etc.)
NCS4016-STRT-KIT NCS 4016 DC Starter Kit
NCS4016-SA-DC NCS 4016 shelf assembly - DC Power 995,430
NCS4K-DC-PEM NCS 4000 DC Power Entry Module - Power Tray 1,562,840
NCS4K-DC-PSU-V1 DC Power System Unit - 1750 W - Balanced Power 341,360
NCS4K-CRAFT NCS 4000 Craft Panel 1,410,050
NCS4K-ECU2 NCS 4000 External Connection Unit  Version 2 529,080
NCS4K-FTA NCS 4000 Fan tray Assembly 1,207,250
NCS4009-STRT-KIT NCS 4009 DC Starter Kit
NCS4009-SA-DC NCS 4009 shelf assembly - DC Power 1,434,680
NCS4K-DC-PEM NCS 4000 DC Power Entry Module - Power Tray 1,562,840
NCS4K-DC-PSU-V1 DC Power System Unit - 1750 W - Balanced Power 341,360
NCS4K-CRAFT NCS 4000 Craft Panel 1,410,050
NCS4K-ECU NCS 4000 External Connection Unit 529,080
NCS4K-FTA NCS 4000 Fan tray Assembly 1,207,250
NCS4KF-STRT-KIT NCS 4000 Multi-Chassis Fabric Starter Kit
NCS4KF-SA-DC NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis Shelf Assembly - DC Power 5,071,610
NCS4K-DC-PEM NCS 4000 DC Power Entry Module - Power Tray 5,163,810
NCS4K-DC-PSU-V1 DC Power System Unit - 1750 W - Balanced Power 1,013,212
NCS4KF-FTA NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis Fan Tray Assembly 327,810
NCS4KF-CRAFT NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis Craft Panel 3,841,650
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 21 of 22
Cisco Part Number Description MTBF (Hours)
Controllers, Switch Fabric, Etc.
NCS4016-FC-M= NCS 4016 Agnostic Cross connect - Multichassis  457,470
NCS4016-FC2-M= NCS 4016 Agnostic Cross connect - Multichassis - 400G 347,820
NCS4009-FC-S= NCS 4009 Agnostic Cross connect - Single-chassis 833,590
NCS4009-FC2-S= NCS 4009 Agnostic Cross connect - Single-chassis - 400G 689,730
NCS4K-RP= NCS 4000 Router Processor and Controller (32G RAM) 248,000
NCS4KF-FC2-C= NCS 4016 Centralized Agnostic Xross connect 24 CXP2 - 400G 268,120
NCS4KF-RPMC= NCS 4000 Centralized Fabric Chassis RP w/Ethernet Switch for
Multi-Chassis Inter-Connect
188,760
Client  I/O modules
NCS4K-2H10T-OP-KS= NCS 4000 2x 100G CPAK 10x10G SFP+ OTN/Packet Line Card  345,570
DWDM I/O modules
NCS4K-2X100G-SK NCS4000 2x 100G CP-DQPSK WDM  Line Card + 4x CPAK LR4
STARTER KIT
NCS4K-2H-W NCS 4000 2x 100G CP-DQPSK - Full C band Tunable 213,370
CPAK-100G-LR4 CPAK-100G-LR4 Transceiver module, 10km SMF 1,093,310
NCS4K-2H10T-OP-KS NCS 4000 2x 100G CPAK 10x10G SFP+ OTN/Packet Line Card  345,570